
 1 

  

              INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents  

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document  

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened  
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type of 
Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Information 

Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Generation 
Division 

(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

MC/BOW/BIDS/2018/08 
Supply & Commission One Set of Static Excitation System for 
Ceylon Electricity Board, Bowatenna Power Station, Sri Lanka 

 

06.05.2020 
10.00hrs 

(Wednesday) 

Board 
Procurement 
Committee 

(BPC) 
Ceylon 

Electricity Board 

Deputy General Manager 
(Corporate Affairs 

Generation), 2nd Floor, 
Generation Headquarters, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
New Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa, Sri Lanka. 
Tel. 011-2445186 

 
 
 

Rs. 5,000.00 
The amount 
should be 

deposited on 
the 

Generation 
Division 

Collection 
Account at the 

People’s 
bank, 

Dematagoda 
Branch, 

Account no. 
071-1001-2-
3320-705 & 
Produce the 

bank slip. 
 

Rs. 600,000.00 
 

Deputy General Manager 
(Corporate Affairs 

Generation), 2nd Floor, 
Generation Headquarters, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
New Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa, Sri Lanka. 

Auditorium of 
Generation 

Headquarters 
2nd Floor, Generation 
Headquarters, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa, Sri Lanka. 

- ICB Click here 
 

Generation 
Division 
(Thermal 
Complex) 

TC/UJPS/DPC/2020/01 
Supply and Delivery of 100,000 liters of Lubricating oil to the 

Uthuru Janani Power Station of Generation Division of Ceylon 
Electricity Board for the Year 2020/2021. 

2020. 04. 09 at 
10.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Generation) 

DGM (Thermal 
Complex), Generation 
HQ, CEB, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 
 

Tel:  011 2423897 
Fax: 011 2433525 

15,000.00 530,000.00 DGM (Thermal Complex), 
Generation Headquarters, 
CEB, New Kelani Bridge 

Road, Kolonnawa 
 

Tel: 011 2437426 
011 2423897 

Fax: 011 2433525 

DGM (Thermal 
Complex), Generation 
HQ, CEB, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa 

Tel: 011 2437426 
011 2423897 

Fax: 011 2433525 
 

Free NCB Click Here 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/EE(MM)/PPC/2020/023 
 

Supply & Delivery of 
 

i)  End Termination Kit H.S. Indoor 11kV/95Sqmm/3C/XLPE/ 
SWA UG Cable (Without Sockets) – 300 Nos. 

ii) End Termination Kit H.S. Indoor 11kV/95Sqmm/ 3C/ PILC/ 
SWA UG Cable (Without Sockets) -20 Nos. 

iii) Straight Through Joint H.S. for 33kV/400Sqmm/ 1C/ XLPE/ 
SWA (Without Ferrules) -20 Nos. 

 

01st 
April 
2020 

10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of                     
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo City), 
4th  Floor,  Lakshmans 
Building, 340, R.A. De 
Mel Mw, Colombo 03 

until 31.03.2020 
011-2575923, 
011-2575930 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

43,250.00 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Deputy General Manager 

(Colombo City),                    
4th Floor,                 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Conference Room, 
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City)’s Office 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/EE(MM)/PPC/2020/024 
 

Supply & Delivery of 
 

i) End Termination Kit H.S.Indoor LV/35Sqmm/4C/PILC/SWA 
UG Cable (Without Sockets) – 120 Nos. 

01st 
April 
2020 

10.00 h 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

18,600.00 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/25t7k53o7n0m4go/Eng-GEN-MC-MC-BOW-BIDS-2018-08.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tchb7vtsg3of2z6/Eng-GEN-TC-TCUJPSDPC202001.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/o9rlq7pzsj8nr41/ENG-DD1-CC-2020-023.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4c5hit3mtojqtpv/ENG-DD1-CC-2020-024.pdf?dl=0


 2 

ii) End Termination Kit H.S .Indoor LV/95Sqmm/4C/PILC/SWA 
UG Cable (Without Sockets) – 60 Nos. 

iii) Jointing Kit Straight Through H.S. LV/ 16Sqmm/ 2C/ XLPE/ 
SWA Cable (Without Ferrules) – 275 Nos. 

iv) End Termination Kit H.S. Indoor LV/16Sqmm/2C/PILC/SWA 
UG Cable (Without Sockets) – 350 Nos. 

 

DD 01 
(P&D) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DD1/P&D/ICB/2019/031/D 
Supply & Delivery of Portable Three Phase Meter Testing 

Equipment 

2020-04-22 
10.00hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

Planning & Development  
Branch  (DD1), Fourth 

Floor,  CEB Head 
Quarters, No.50, Sir 

Chittampalam A. 
Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

T.P No. 011-2430473 

12,500.00 600,000.00 Planning & Development 
Branch (DD1), 
Fourth Floor, 

CEB Head Quarters, 
No.50, Sir Chittampalam 

A. Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

Conference Room, 
Planning & 

Development Branch –
(DD1) , Fourth Floor,  , 
CEB Head Quarters, 

No.50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

 

1,000.00 
 
 
 

ICB Click Here 
 
 
 
 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2020/002/D 
Supply and Delivery of Insulator Tension Set Raccoon 33kV 

with Hardware Three Disc without Arching Horn (70kN) -7,500 
Nos 

29 April 
2020 

At 10.00hr 

DPC-DD 2 DGM (P&D-DD2), 
Ground Floor, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 
205/3, Kandy Road, 
Pahala Biyanwila, 

Kadawatha. 
+94- 11- 2348470 
+94- 11- 2433117 

12,500.00 600,000.00 Office of the AGM (DD2), 
1st Floor, CEB, No 205/3, 

Kandy Road, Pahala 
Biyanwila, Kadawatha. 

Office of the AGM 
(DD2), 

1st Floor, CEB, No 
205/3, Kandy Road, 
Pahala Biyanwila, 

Kadawatha. 

250.00 ICB click here 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

 
 
 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2020/003/D 

Supply and Delivery of Insulator Tension Set with Hardware 

(Lynx) – 120 kN 33kV - 4000 Nos 

29 April 
2020 

At 10.00hr 

DPC-DD 2 Same as above 12,500.00 550,000.00 Same as above Same as above 250.00 ICB click here 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2020/012/D 
Supply &Delivery of Aerial Bundled Conductors Alu. (ABC) 

230/400V 3x70+54.6+16sqmm - 80 km 

29 April 
2020 

At 10.00hr 

DPC-DD 2 Same as above 12,500.00 600,000.00 Same as above Same as above 250.00 ICB click here 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/073/D 
Supply & Delivery of Auto Reclosers SF6/Dry 33kV with 

Remote Control Facility.  -  30 Nos 

29 April 
2020 

At 10.00hr 

DPC-DD 2 Same as above 12,500.00 600,000.00 Same as above Same as above 250.00 ICB click here 

DD 03 
 (P &D ) 

DD3/P&D/ICB/2019/075/D 
 

Bid for Supply & Delivery of, 
 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 3A           -           3,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 6A           -         13,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 8A           -           7,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 12A         -         10,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 15A         -           4,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 20A         -           3,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 25A         -           4,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

22 Apr 2020 
10.00 AM 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Office of the DGM (P&D 
- DD 3), 

CEB  DD 3 Head Office, 
3rd Floor, 

No.644, Sri 
Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethulkotte. 
T.P.No. 

0112880601,011228806
10 

3,500.00 150,000.00 Office of the DGM (P&D – 
DD3) ,CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd Floor, No. 644, 
Sri Jayawardanapura Mw , 

Ethul kotte. 

Auditorium, 3rd Floor, 
CEB,DD3 Head Office,  

No.644, Sri 
Jayawardenepura 
Road,   Ethul kotte. 

- ICB Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/k5mr6djddejrulq/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2019-031-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vvleeqpxo2v0h75/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2020-002-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vvleeqpxo2v0h75/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2020-002-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jiy1lnts2a2et7t/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2020-012-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rqlztk6fzpd1ae2/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2019-073-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/1edfm4xjf6cowgt/Eng-DD3-PnD-2019-075.pdf?dl=0


 3 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 30A         -           2,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 40A         -           3,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 50A         -           1,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 65A         -           1,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 75A         -           1,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 100A       -           1,000 Nos. 
(UNF Thread, K Type) 

 

DD 03 
 (P &D ) 

DD3/P&D/ICB/2019/085/D 
 

Bid for Supply & Delivery of, 
 

 Cable Alu.PVC Insulated - Twin Flat (7/1.35) 10sqmm both 
Cores insulated – 85000m 

 
- 8 

 Cable Alu.PVC Insulated - Twin Flat (7/1.70) 16sqmm both 
Cores insulated -45000m 

- 4 

22 Apr 2020 
10.00 AM 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 3,500.00 200,000.00 Same as above Same as above - ICB Click Here 

DD 03 
 (P &D ) 

DD3/P&D/ICB/2019/096/D 
 

Bid for Supply & Delivery of, 
 

 Connector Piercing for ABC 230/400V 54.6-50/10-25 sqmm 
(Identification Code “g” in clause 5.2.1.2 CEB Specification 

018-2:2018)                                              - 100,000 Nos. 
 

22 Apr 2020 
10.00 AM 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 3,500.00 350,000.00 Same as above Same as above - ICB Click Here 

DD 03 
 (P &D ) 

DD3/P&D/ICB/2019/098/D 
 

Bid for Supply & Delivery of, 
 

 Cable – Alu.PVC Insulated – HS Duplex (7/1.35) 

10sqmm One core insulated other core bare  - 

700,000m 

22 Apr 2020 
10.00 AM 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 12,500.00 750,000.00 Same as above Same as above - ICB Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) DGM (Uva)/CE (Com)/C1/ PS/2K20/008 
 

Supply and Delivery of 1000 Nos. of 6m / 50kg Pre – Stressed 
SPUN Concrete Poles (CEB Spec : 044-4:2017) for Non – 

Coastal Areas 

01st 
April 
2020 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 

500.00 141,300.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla. 

 
 
 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla. 

- NCB Click 

Here 

Construction 

Generation 
Division 

(Laxapana 
Complex) 

 
Renovation of Existing Road Network in C.E.B. Building site at 

Laxapana (Stage 02) 
DGM/LC/Civil/Ten / 2020 - 01 

02 / 04/2020 at 
14.00 

hrs 
Local time 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee, 
Laxapana 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Rs 1000/= 
(All Payment 
Should be in 
Bank draft in 

Rs 50,000/= Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity 

- NCB Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/6w6ynfwqyvm51j6/Eng-DD3-PnD-2019-085.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/enaryvdke40aefc/Eng-DD3-PnD-2019-096.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8dl4n4p5hrrg1yz/Eng-DD3-PnD-2019-098.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yc6ctpnba65vs3q/2K20%20008.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yc6ctpnba65vs3q/2K20%20008.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/535mnxem6t71m76/Eng-Gen-LC-DGM-LC-Civil-Ten-2020-01.pdf?dl=0


 4 

 
 

ICTAD 
Registration M-6  or 

C-7 or above 
contractor  should be 

have experience in Building 
Construction or /& Road construction. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Complex. Board, 
Laxapana. 

 
Tel: 051 2232085 

051 3502387 
Fax: 051 2232211, 

 
Tender Documents can 

be purchased on or 
before  01/ 04/ 2020 at 

16.00 hrs 
 
 

favor of the 
General 

Manager CEB 
or depositing 
to people’s 

bank A/C No 
071-1-001-2-
3320-705) or 

cash paying to 
the CEB cash 

counter in 
Laxapana 
Complex 
Office. 

Board, 
Laxapana. 

Board, 
Laxapana. 

Services 

Generation 
Complex 

(Lakvijaya Power 
Plant) 

 

LV/T/2020/0010 
Providing Housekeeping Service to Lakvijaya Power Plant, 
Housing Complexes and Bachelor Official Residences for a 

Period of One Year 
 

14.00 hrs on 
Wednesday 

April 01 2020. 
 
 
 
 

Pre-bid 
meeting 

25-03-2020, 
10.00 am at 
Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Lakvijya Power 
Plant) 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/977 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

6,500/= 
(Nonrefundabl

e fee) 
 

Acc. No: 
07110012332

0705 
Account: 
General 
Manger, 
Ceylon  

Electricity 
Board 

Bank: Peoples 
Bank 

 

LKR395,000.00 Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Plant 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

TP : 032 226 8964 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochchlai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.c
eb.lk/tenders

/- 

NCB Click Here 
 

DD 01 
 (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2020/005 
 

Hiring of a Car for Chief Engineer(Planning & Development) –
NCP for 02 Year Period. 

26/03/2020 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the DGM 

(NCP), Ceylon Electricity 

Board,No-525/26,1st 

floor, D.S.Senanayake 

Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

TP. 025 -  2222552 

 

500.00 10,000.00 Office of the DGM (NCP), 

Ceylon Electricity 

Board,No-525/26,1st floor, 

D.S.Senanayake 

Mawatha, Anuradhapura. 

TP. 025 -  2222552 

Office of the DGM 

(NCP), Ceylon 

Electricity Board,No-

525/26,1st floor, 

D.S.Senanayake 

Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura 

N/A NCB click here 

DD 01 
 (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2020/006 
 

Hiring of a Car for Electrical Engineer (Commercial) for 02 
years period. 

26/03/2020 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB click here 

DD 01 
 (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2020/007 
 

Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Construction) of 
Chief Engineer (Construction) for 02 years period. 

26/03/2020 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB click here 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
https://www.dropbox.com/s/lbv9su50v6f8fxd/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2020-0010.pdf?dl=0
Sin-DD1-NCP--HV-2020-05.pdf
file:///C:/Users/DELL3/Desktop/Paper%20add%2012-03-2020/Sin-DD1-NCP--HV-2020-06.pdf
file:///C:/Users/DELL3/Desktop/Paper%20add%2012-03-2020/Sin-DD1-NCP--HV-2020-07.pdf


 5 

DD 01 
 (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2020/008 
 

Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Padawiya) of 
Electrical  Engineer (Anuradhapura) for 02 years period. 

26/03/2020 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB click here 

DD 01 
 (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2020/009 
 

Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Anuradhapura) of 
Electrical  Engineer (Anuradhapura) for 02 years period. 

26/03/2020 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB click here 

DD 01 
 (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2020/010 
 

Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Commercial) of 
Electrical  Engineer (Kekirawa) for 02 years period. 

26/03/2020 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB click here 

DD 01 
 (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2020/011 
 

Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Office) of 
Electrical  Engineer (Kekirawa) for 02 years period. 

26/03/2020 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB click here 

DD 01 
 (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2020/012 
 

Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Commercial) of 
Electrical  Engineer (Anuradhapura) for 02 years period. 

26/03/2020 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB click here 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2020/42 
 
 

Tender for Hiring of a Van for Chief Engineer (Vavuniya) On 
Wet Lease basis. 

 

26th of 
March 2020 at 

14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

 

1,000.00 5000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Nil NCB click here 
 

DD 02 
 (Com. & Corp.)  

DD2/DGM(C&C)/HV/ML/2020/T99 
Hiring of a van on wet lease basis for Meter Laboratory – DD 

02, Kiribathgoda 

2020.03.25 
10.00am 

Distribution 
Division 02 

DGM (Com. & Corp.)DD 
2 

2nd Floor, 
Ceylon Electricity Board 
No.205/3, Kandy Road, 

Pahala Biyanwila, 
Kadawatha . 

011-2901308 
 

500.00 18,000.00 Bid Box provided at 
AGM(DD- 2 Office), 

1st Floor, 
Ceylon Electricity Board 
No.205/3, Kandy Road, 

Pahala Biyanwila, 
Kadawatha 

AGM (DD-2) Office,1st 
Floor, Ceylon Electricity 

Board , No.205/3, 
Kandy Road, 

Pahala Biyanwila, 
Kadawatha 

--- NCB click here 

DD 02 
(Central) 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2020/058 
Provision of Security service for  Sub ECSC at Galaha in 

Peradeniya Area for a period of 01 year. 
 
 

2020-04-01 
At 

14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

1000/= 8,000/- Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

N/A NCB click here 
 

file:///C:/Users/DELL3/Desktop/Paper%20add%2012-03-2020/Sin-DD1-NCP--HV-2020-08.pdf
file:///C:/Users/DELL3/Desktop/Paper%20add%2012-03-2020/Sin-DD1-NCP--HV-2020-09.pdf
file:///C:/Users/DELL3/Desktop/Paper%20add%2012-03-2020/Sin-DD1-NCP--HV-2020-10.pdf
file:///C:/Users/DELL3/Desktop/Paper%20add%2012-03-2020/Sin-DD1-NCP--HV-2020-11.pdf
file:///C:/Users/DELL3/Desktop/Paper%20add%2012-03-2020/Sin-DD1-NCP--HV-2020-12.pdf
https://www.dropbox.com/s/y6c3fvyt00z73fb/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2020.42.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/dyfaeawclsaldjz/Eng-DD2-CnC-2020-T99.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/mibv62ucrw8dyfe/Eng-DD2-CP-PPC-2020-058.pdf?dl=0


 6 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/V-V119/2020/29 
Hiring of a Motor Car on Wet lease Basis (with Driver) for Chief 

Electrical Engineer – Veyangoda 

2020-03-25 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

500.00 20,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

_ NCB Click here 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/20/061 
 

Hiring a van for the use of DGM (East) office- Trincomalee for a 
period of 02 years. 

25-03-2020 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 

DGM [East], Trincomalee 

026-2222666 

026-2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/20/062 
 

Hiring a van for the use of Electrical Superintendent 
(Commercial) at DGM(East) office –Trincomalee for a period of 

02 years. 

25-03-2020 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same as above 1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/20/063 
 

Hiring a van for the use of Electrical Superintendent 
(Sammanthurai ECSC) – Kalmunai for a period of 02 years. 

25-03-2020 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 

AEE(Kalmunai) 

067-2229276 

Or 

Office of the 

DGM [East], Trincomalee 

026-2222666 

026-2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/20/064 
 

Hiring a van for the use of Electrical Superintendent (Kalmunai 
ECSC) – Kalmunai for a period of 02 years. 

25-03-2020 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same as above 1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/20/065 
 

Hiring a Car for the use of Electrical Engineer (Distribution 
Maintenance) – Batticaloa for a period of 02 years. 

25-03-2020 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 

Distribution Maintenance 

Engineer(Batticaloa) 

065-2227761 

Or 

Office of the 

DGM [East], Trincomalee 

026-2222666 

026-2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2020/10 
Hiring of a Van for Fullerton Consumer Sercice Center in 

Kalutara Area Western Province south-1 

2020.04.02 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM (WPS-1), 
3rd Floor, Distribution 

Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala.           

011-2638852 

500.00 15,000.00 Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office of 

DGM (WPS-1), 3rd Floor, 
Distribution Division 4 

Head Quarters, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office of 

DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 
Floor, Distribution 
Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 
25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 NCB Click here 
 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2020/11 
Hiring of a Van for office of the Rathmalana Consumer Service 

Center Western Province South - I 

2020.04.02 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 15,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/m585e3zji49oxde/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-V-%20V119-2020-29%20-%20Car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/9ixslyqg65uw9tx/Eng-DD2-EP-061%20Hiring%20of%20Vehicle%20for%20DGM%28East%29%20office%20in%20Trincomalee.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/pqpaapyapln35qq/Eng-DD2-EP-062%20Hiring%20of%20Vehicle%20forES%28Commercial%29%20at%20DGM%28East%29%20Office.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/aro2uwbrrpuhk4d/Eng-DD2-EP-063%20Hiring%20of%20Vehicle%20for%20ES%20Sammanthurai%20ECSC%20-Kalmunai.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/w5nasl1jtnbkkqv/Eng-DD2-EP-064%20Hiring%20of%20Vehicle%20for%20ES%20Kalmunai%20ECSC%20-Kalmunai.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/aaq2468yy822xtv/Eng-DD2-EP-065Hiring%20of%20Vehicle%20for%20EE%20DM%20BAtticaloa.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4146xtd4zp4iis7/Sin_DD4_WPS1_PPC_T_V_2020_10.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/o5i54cvuwpoifq9/Sin_DD4_WPS1_PPC_T_V_2020_11.pdf?dl=0


 7 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2020/12 
Hiring of a Van for office of the Boralesgamuwa Consumer 

Service Center Western Province South - I 

2020.04.02 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 15,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click here 
 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2020/13 
Hiring of a Car for Electrical Engineer (Maintenance - 

Dehiwala) Western Province South - I 

2020.04.02 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 15,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click here 
 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2020/14 
Hiring of a Van for office of the Chief Engineer Construction 

Western Province South - I 

2020.04.02 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 15,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click here 
 

 
Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987.  
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge.   

  
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected.  
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

 General Manager                                     
           

 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/eoxte1wegsvicry/Sin_DD4_WPS1_PPC_T_V_2020_12.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rrohb2iv24mgjnp/Sin_DD4_WPS1_PPC_T_V_2020_13.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ny5qx8hczp0dfuz/Sin_DD4_WPS1_PPC_T_V_2020_14.pdf?dl=0

